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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for October 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 14:00 Physical Power 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -13.52
Fakenham
Single 31st 13:10 Garrison 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.52
Nottingham Commander
Single 30th 20:15 Merweb 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.52
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 15:05 Catterick |Highland 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -10.52
Acclaim
Single 30th 14:40 Bangor- |Outrageous 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.52
on-Dee Romana
Single 30th 14:10 Bangor- |Rockalzaro 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.52
on-Dee
Single 30th 13:25 Catterick |Dance King 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.52
Single 29th 15:25 Redcar |Operative 9.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -6.52
Single 29th 15:05 Leicester|Fire Brigade 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.52
Single 29th 14:40 Ayr Golden 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.52
Investment
Single 28th 15:25 Galway |Crosshue Boy 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -3.52
Single 28th 13:35 Full 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -2.52
\Wincanton
Single 27th 19:15 Kempton |Tasman Sea 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.52
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:25 Galway |Morga 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.52
Single 27th 15:35 Kelso Chookie 13.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -7.52
Royale
Single 27th 14:40 Galway |High School 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.52
Days
Single 27th 13:10 Newbury |Spanish Aria 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.52
Single 26th 15:45 Pickamix 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.52
Cheltenham
Single 26th 15:00 Motawaj 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.52
Doncaster
Single 25th 16:45 Carlisle |Theatre Act 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.52
Single 25th 16:00 Mauricio 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -1.52
Southwell
Single 25th 15:05 Carlisle |Cause 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.52
Toujours
Single 25th 14:55 Early 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.52
Southwell Retirement
Single 25th 14:05 Thurles |Fujimoto Flyer 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.52
Single 24th 16:35 Fontwell |Quinto 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.52
Single 24th 14:05 Navan  |Fox Hill 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -2.52
Single 23rd 17:40 Kempton|Um Shama 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.52
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:30 Topmeup 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.52
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 19:10 Kempton |Give Me Breath 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.48
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:50 Baily Sunset 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.48
Plumpton
Single 22nd 14:10 Windsor |Tease Maid 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.48
Single 21st 16:45 Kempton |Midnight Monty 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 3.48
Single 20th 17:45 Stratford |Clock On Tom 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.48
Single 20th 16:45 Stratford |Shambra 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.48
Single 20th 16:35 Market |Whispering 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.48
Rasen Affair
Single 19th 16:45 Movie Legend 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 7.48
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Fakenham
Single 19th 15:10 Comanche 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.52
Fakenham Chieftain
Single 18th 16:45 Tramore |Ballon 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 0.48
Onabudget
Single 18th 15:35 Brighton |De Vegas Kid 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.52
Single 18th 15:05 Brighton |Sussex Girl 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.52
Single 18th 14:30 Brighton |Congress 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.52
Place
Single 17th 19:45 Newmarket 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.52
Newcastle \Warrior
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:20 Bath Fitzwilly 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.52
Single 16th 18:15 Kempton |Mulan 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.52
(A.W)
Single 16th 17:30 Hereford |Milan Of 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.52
Crystal
Single 15th 16:50 Lexington 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.52
Musselburgh  |Place
Single 15th 16:40 Windsor |Raincall 8.00 1.00 Not Available - -11.52
Single 15th 15:55 Gowran |Keep Believing 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11.52
Park
Single 15th 14:20 Jacob Black 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.52
Musselburgh
Single 14th 14:15 Angel Of The 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.52
Chepstow North
Single 13th 16:20 Warnaq 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.52
Fairyhouse
Single 13th 16:00 Hexham |Tickenwolf 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.52
Single 13th 15:10 Oighear Dubh 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.52
Fairyhouse
Single 13th 14:10 Limerick |Canary Row 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.52
Single 12th 17:55 Scottish Jig 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.70 -4.52
Newmarket
Single 12th 15:25 Newton |Mont Des 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.22
Abbot Avaloirs
Single 11th 18:15 Mawahib 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.22
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:25 Bangor- |Royal Ruby 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -8.22
on-Dee
Single 11th 14:50 Bangor- |Dandy Dan 3.25 1.00 Win 1 1.80 -12.22
on-Dee
Single 10th 17:15 Ludlow |Trixie Mc 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.02
Single 10th 14:50 Waltz Darling 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -13.02
Southwell
Single 10th 14:35 Cork Cosmic 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.02
Horizon
Single 10th 13:30 Midnight In 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.02
Nottingham Havana
Single 9th 18:45 Pageant 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.02
Newcastle Master
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:00 Brighton |Catan 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.48 -9.02
Single 9th 14:05 Galway |Suinda 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.5
Single 8th 21:15 Kempton [Big Brave Bob 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.5
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:45 Young Turk 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -9.5
Tipperary
Single 7th 14:50 Kelso Chookie 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.5
Royale
Single 7th 14:10 Brendan 23.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -13.5
Tipperary Brackan
Single 6th 16:10 Ascot Aim Of Artemis 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -12.5
Single 6th 15:20 Fontwell |Dream Bolt 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.5
Single 6th 13:55 Gowran |Bridge Native 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.5
Park
Single 5th 16:35 Hexham |Cash Again 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 15:50 Fontwell |Princeton 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.5
Royale
Single 5th 14:15 Hexham |Farocco 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -7.5
Single 4th 16:55 Warwick |Milan Of 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.5
Crystal

Single 4th 16:10 His Dream 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -5.5
Huntingdon

Single 4th 15:40 Clonmel |Dedanann 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.5

Single 4th 15:10 Clonmel |Mister Butler 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - -3.5

Single 4th 15:05 Tikkinthebox 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.5
Huntingdon

Single 3rd 19:00 Never Be 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.5
Newcastle Enough
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:05 Indian Sounds 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.5
Nottingham

Single 3rd 14:45 Salisbury|Monsieur Noir 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.5

Single 3rd 14:00 Padmavati 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 0.5
Nottingham

Single 3rd 13:40 Salisbury|Wise Ruler 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15

Single 2nd 18:45 Kempton |Rosamour 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 25
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:50 Naas Reckless Lad 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.5

Single 2nd 14:55 Definitly Grey 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.5
Southwell

Single 2nd 14:20 Cillian's Well 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 5.5
Southwell

Single 1st 16:45 Mill Quest 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Roscommon

Single 1st 14:30 Catterick |Smart lllusion 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - 0

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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